the specific lending institutions criteria. Where items of maintenance or repair have been
identified, the purchaser should satisfy themselves as to the costs and implications of these
issues prior to making an offer to purchase.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

130,000 (One Hundred and Thirty Thousand Pounds).
We are of the opinion that the subjects should be insured for buildings reinstatement purposes
for a sum of not less than the above noted figure. Building costs are currently increasing
significantly above inflation due to material and labour shortages.

[...]

without a test. It is beyond the scope of this inspection to test for asbestos and future occupants
should be advised that if they have any concerns then they should ask for a specialist to undertake
appropriate tests.

12.1 Market Value in present
condition (£):

105,000 One Hundred and Five Thousand Pounds.

12.2 Market Value on
completion of essential
works (£):

-

12.3 Suitable security for
normal mortgage
purposes?

Yes

12.4 Date of Valuation: 05/01/2026
Signature: Electronically Signed: 303141-640524C0-094F
Surveyor: Keith Campbell Assoc.RICS Date: